Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cailin Walker - (450976) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.53
37.08
37.14
37.45
37.87
38.01
38.12
38.26
39.23
39.25
39.28
39.46
39.66
39.75
39.86
40.46
40.55
40.97
41.20
41.26
42.09
42.13
42.21
42.60
42.61

42.74

4n 0on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
447
445
434
420
415
412
407
378
377
376
371
366
363
360
344
342
332
326
325
306
305
303
295
295
292

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

r r r r r r r r r T M I I I I I I IT I T

Date

07/11/21
17/10/21
18/03/22
13/03/20
10/11/19
26/10/19
20/10/19
19/06/21
22/09/18
29/03/19
27/10/18
15/09/18
23/09/18
17/12/22
24/03/19
30/06/19
15/04/18
15/07/17
24/09/17
02/07/17
17/09/16
18/06/16
04/12/16
28/10/17
10/09/16
17/12/16

A4 INCHAR

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet
Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2019

Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Essex Senior Winter Champs

Harlow Penguins

Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships

Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet

9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2018
Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2019

Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

8th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016

Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet

BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Taster

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Venue

Luton
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
East Ham
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Borehamwood
Loughton
Harlow
Ipswich
Enfield
Braintree
Harlow
Loughton
Braintree
Harlow
Harlow
Loughton
Harlow
Basildon

Fullwell Cross

Penlmtenn

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 0
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4£.00
43.26
44.69
45.99
46.23
46.52
46.65
49.58
50.11
50.45
51.11
51.11
51.15
51.38
51.93
53.07
54.88

55.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.75
37.14
36.53
37.08
38.26
37.45
37.87
38.01
38.12
40.46
39.25
39.86
39.28
39.66
39.23
39.46
40.55
42.60
41.20
40.97
41.26
42.74

42.21

43.26
42.09
42.61
42.13
42.83
45.99
46.23
44.69

46.52

Copyrighi 2024

282
255
234
231
226
224
187
181
177
171
171
170
168
163
152
138
130

WA Pts

363
445
468
447
407
434
420
415
412
344
377
360
376
366
378
371
342
295
326
332
325
292
303
282
306
295
305
290
234
231
255
226

I I I I I I

I I I I =T

Round

m I I I I I T

m I I I I I I T I I mMm I I I T

T

I T T I I T I I I

21V 10
29/10/16
20/06/15
31/10/15
04/07/15
12/04/15
28/03/15
15/12/13
01/11/14
21/06/14
06/07/13
05/04/14
24/02/13
14/09/14
15/09/13
20/12/12
22/09/13
16/09/12

Date

17/12/22
18/03/22
07/11/21
17/10/21
19/06/21
13/03/20
10/11/19
26/10/19
20/10/19
30/06/19
29/03/19
24/03/19
27/10/18
23/09/18
22/09/18
15/09/18
15/04/18
28/10/117
24/09/17
15/07/17
02/07/17
17/12/16
04/12/16

29/10/16
17/09/16
10/09/16
18/06/16
21/05/16
31/10/15
04/07/15
20/06/15
12/04/15

DIdINUEE & DUGKINY OPIHITY FEsuvdl Ulie Udy
Cheshunt Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Cheshunt Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet

Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet
Essex County Championships

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Epping Forest District SC Season Opener

EFDSC Club Championships

Epping Forest District SC Club Championships

Epping Forest District SC Season Opener

Meet

Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Harlow Penguins

Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2019

Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Essex Senior Winter Champs

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2019

Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2018
Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships

9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet

Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016

Cheshunt Open Meet

8th Hoddesdon Open Meet

BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Taster

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Cheshunt Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

pidaiiuee
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Braintree
Harlow
Loughton
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton

Loughton

Venue

Harlow
Harlow
Luton
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
East Ham
Harlow
Basildon
Enfield
Harlow
Ipswich
Harlow
Loughton
Harlow
Borehamwood
Braintree
Harlow
Loughton
Harlow
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow

Braintree

Pag§2/3

mdnow reil

Harlow Pen 3
3
3
3
3
3
Harlow Pen 3
3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3

Club Swam Under Level

Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 0
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

3

3

3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



46.65
50.11
51.38
50.45
51.11
49.58
54.88
51.93
51.11
51.15
53.07

55.90

Copyright 2024

224
181
168
177
171
187
138
163
171
170
152
130

28/03/15
01/11/14
14/09/14
21/06/14
05/04/14
15/12/13
22/09/13
15/09/13
06/07/13
24/02/13
20/12/12
16/09/12

Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala
Epping Forest District SC Club Championships
Epping Forest District SC Season Opener
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Essex County Championships

EFDSC Club Championships

Epping Forest District SC Season Opener

Harlow
Harlow
Loughton
Harlow
Harlow
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton
Harlow
Basildon
Loughton

Loughton

Page 3/3
g3

3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



