Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cailin Walker - (450976) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
36.53	468	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Harlow Pen	2
37.08	447	Н	17/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
37.14	445	Н	18/03/22	Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.45	434	Н	13/03/20	Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.87	420	F	10/11/19	NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2019	East Ham	Harlow Pen	4
38.01	415	Н	26/10/19	Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
38.12	412	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
38.26	407	Н	19/06/21	Harlow Penguins	Harlow	Harlow Pen	0
39.23	378	Н	22/09/18	Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships	Harlow	Harlow Pen	4
39.25	377	Н	29/03/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
39.28	376	Н	27/10/18	Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
39.46	371	Н	15/09/18	9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Borehamwood	Harlow Pen	3
39.66	366	Н	23/09/18	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2018	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
39.75	363	Н	17/12/22	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
39.86	360	F	24/03/19	Teamipswich March Open 2019	Ipswich	Harlow Pen	3
40.46	344	Н	30/06/19	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2019	Enfield	Harlow Pen	3
40.55	342	Н	15/04/18	Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
40.97	332	Н	15/07/17	Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
41.20	326	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
41.26	325	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
42.09	306	Н	17/09/16	8th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
42.13	305	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
42.21	303	Н	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
42.60	295	Н	28/10/17	Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
42.61	295	Н	10/09/16	BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Taster	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
42.74	292	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3

4∠.0১	∠ 30	п	∠1/U0/10	DIAMBLE & DUCKING SPINIG FESTIVALONE DAY	Dianilee	паном ген	Page 2 / 3
43.26	282	Н	29/10/16	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
44.69	255	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
45.99	234	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
46.23	231	Н	04/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala	Basildon		3
46.52	226	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
46.65	224	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		3
49.58	187		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
50.11	181	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
50.45	177	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
51.11	171	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
51.11	171	Н	05/04/14	Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
51.15	170	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
51.38	168		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
51.93	163		15/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
53.07	152		20/12/12	EFDSC Club Championships	Loughton	Harlow Pen	4
54.88	138		22/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Club Championships	Loughton	Harlow Pen	4
55.90	130		16/09/12	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3

Swims in Date Order

īme	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
39.75	363	Н	17/12/22	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.14	445	Н	18/03/22	Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
36.53	468	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Harlow Pen	2
37.08	447	Н	17/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
38.26	407	Н	19/06/21	Harlow Penguins	Harlow	Harlow Pen	0
37.45	434	Н	13/03/20	Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.87	420	F	10/11/19	NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2019	East Ham	Harlow Pen	4
38.01	415	Н	26/10/19	Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
38.12	412	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
40.46	344	Н	30/06/19	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2019	Enfield	Harlow Pen	3
39.25	377	Н	29/03/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
39.86	360	F	24/03/19	Teamipswich March Open 2019	Ipswich	Harlow Pen	3
39.28	376	Н	27/10/18	Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
39.66	366	Н	23/09/18	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2018	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
39.23	378	Н	22/09/18	Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships	Harlow	Harlow Pen	4
39.46	371	Н	15/09/18	9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Borehamwood	Harlow Pen	3
40.55	342	Н	15/04/18	Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
42.60	295	Н	28/10/17	Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
41.20	326	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
40.97	332	Н	15/07/17	Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
41.26	325	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
42.74	292	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
42.21	303	Н	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
43.26	282	Н	29/10/16	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
42.09	306	Н	17/09/16	8th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
42.61	295	Н	10/09/16	BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Taster	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
42.13	305	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
42.83	290	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
45.99	234	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
46.23	231	Н	04/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala	Basildon		3
44.69	255	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
	226	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3

2	46.65	224	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		Page 3 / 3
Ę	50.11	181	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
5	51.38	168		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
Ę	50.45	177	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
5	51.11	171	Н	05/04/14	Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
4	49.58	187		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
5	54.88	138		22/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Club Championships	Loughton	Harlow Pen	4
5	51.93	163		15/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
Ę	51.11	171	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
5	51.15	170	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
5	53.07	152		20/12/12	EFDSC Club Championships	Loughton	Harlow Pen	4
Ę	55.90	130		16/09/12	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS